www.phasetechnologies.com     •     866-250-7934
231 East Main St. North, Rapid City, SD 57701
605-343-7934     866-250-7934 - Toll Free     605-343-7943 - Fax
POWER BY DESIGN
Model:Product Specifications PT407  7.5 HP
Product Features Model: PT407  7.5 HP
NEMA 1 & NEMA 3R (indoor  & outdoor)
rated enclosures w/ insect guards

Model:Product Specifications
PT407  7.5 HP
Part Number Nomenclature
PT 07
07 - 7.5 HP
10 - 10 HP
15 - 15  HP
20 - 20 HP
30 - 30 HP
R
NEMA 3R Rated
Outdoor Type
Rain / Bug Proof
     Series         Input Voltage        Rated HP       Enclosure Rating                               Surge Arrestor -
UL508A Panel Shop
Integrated Options
Part Number Examples:
NEM A 1 Indoor:          PT407-BS
NEM A 3R Outdoor:     PT407R-BS
PHASE
PERFECT®
480V
4
4
480V
S
Strikesorb®
Surge Arrestor
480VPHASEPERFECT®
Digital Phase Converter
MCCB
Service
Disconnect
B
Branch Circuit
Protection
Digital Phase
Conver ter
-[  Blank  ]
NEMA 1
Indoor Rated
www.phasetechnologies.com     •     866-250-7934
231 East Main St. North, Rapid City, SD 57701
605-343-7934     866-250-7934 - Toll Free     605-343-7943 - Fax
POWER BY DESIGN
Model:Product Specifications
PT407  7.5 HP
 2
8"
 3
1
3 8
"
 3
0
1 2
"
 12"
 16 11
16 "
 22 7
16 "
 12 7
8 "
 15 1
16 "
 11 15
16 "
PT407, PT410, PT415, PT420
Part Number:
Sheet:
1 of 1
Checked/Approved by: